Do any of the following apply to you?

Gender
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd)

Base: All Respondents (wtd)

| have been laid off

| am working my normal hours, but on reduced pay

| am working reduced hours and reduced pay

I am a small business owner and have had to close my
business

None of the above

Sigma

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/1/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W X/Y/Z/a

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W X/Y/Z/a

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Which of the following most closely describes your situation while you're not working?

A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0] P Q R S
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 184 99 85 71 77 36 32 39 40 37 28 8 16 22 81 65 30 61 60 33
Base: All Answering (wtd) 185 94 91 67 78 40 37 30 36 42 33 7 42 37 60 47 33 54 60 37
38 20 18 12 17 9 7 5 9 8 6 3 9 7 14 9 7 11 11 8
| am not eligible to receive financial support from the
government 21% 21% 20% 18% 22% 23% 20% 16% 25% 19% 19% 38% 22% 18% 23% 19% 22% 21% 19% 22%
* * * * * %k * %k * * % %k * %k %k %k %k %k % %k * * %k %k * * * %k
19 10 9 12 7 * 7 5 4 2 - * - 3 6 10 7 7 5 *
| am eligible to receive financial support, but | have not
applied 10% 11% 10% 18% 8% 1% 18% 18% 12% 6% - 7% - 8% 11% 21% 20% 14% 8% 1%
* * * * * 3k * ¥k * * %k * ¥k * %k k% %k * * k 3k * * * %k
99 49 50 32 42 25 17 15 16 26 22 2 30 22 25 21 13 28 33 24
| am receiving financial support from the government, and
it's enough to help me get through this situation 53% 52% 54% 48% 53% 63% 45% 51% 45% 61% 69% 36% 72% 60% 42% 46% 39% 52% 56% 64%
* * * * * %k * %k * * %k * %k kk k% %k * * k %k * * * %k
29 15 15 11 13 5 6 5 7 6 4 1 2 5 15 7 6 7 11 5
| am receiving financial support from the government, but
it's not enough to get me through this situation 16% 16% 16% 16% 16% 13% 17% 16% 18% 15% 12% 19% 6% 14% 24% 15% 19% 14% 18% 13%
* * * * %k * %k * * %k * %k kk k% %k * * k %k * * * %k
185 94 91 67 78 40 37 30 36 42 33 7 42 37 60 47 33 54 60 37
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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